Korrekturen 2016, KW 33

Eigenberichtigungen der Verlage

neu
NEUE BLATT, DAS
2/2016
Druck 575.898
SPASS FUR MICH
1/2016
Verbreitung 71.516
Verkauf 71.436
Sonst. Verkauf 11.804
Druck 131.109
WOHNIDEE
2/2016
Druck 155.752
Prufungskorrekturen

neu
WESTFALIUM
3/2015
Verbreitung 15.526
Verkauf 9.415
Sonst. Verkauf 1.866

(alt)

(576.129)

(103.722)
(103.642)

(44.010)
(163.315)

(155.422)

(alt)

(15.591)
(9.480)
(1.931)



