Korrekturen 2016, KW 33

Eigenberichtigungen der Verlage

	neu	(alt)
NEUE BLATT, DAS 2/2016 Druck	575.898	(576.129)
SPASS FÜR MICH 1/2016 Verbreitung Verkauf Sonst. Verkauf Druck	71.516 71.436 11.804 131.109	(103.722) (103.642) (44.010) (163.315)
WOHNIDEE 2/2016 Druck	155.752	(155.422)

Prüfungskorrekturen

neu	(alt)
15.526 9.415 1.866	(15.591) (9.480) (1.931)
	15.526 9.415